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Partlcle backscatter 532nm glue, res.: 4s, 15m
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Particle backscatter error, 355nm, glue, res.: 4s, 15m
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Water vapor, 355nm glue res 4s, 15m
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Temperature, 355nm, glue, res.: 480s, 15-315m
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Temperature gradients, 355nm, glue, res.: 480s, 15-315m
. o A e T e ' "} S

4:10 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:50 5:00
UTC time, 2025-06-29

Temperature gradient error, 355nm, glue, res.: 480s, 15-315m
u u u T u T u "-'w L y T u u v T u u y T u u u 100

90

25 =
i 80

70
2.0 =

60

15F = 50

40

4:10 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:50 5:00
UTC time, 2025-06-29

temperature gradient, K/km

temperature gradient error, K/km



altitude, km

altitude, km

2.5

2.0

1.0¢}

0.0

A A

Relative hum|d|ty, 355nm, glue res 4s, 15-315m
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ReIat|ve humidity error, 355nm glue res.: 4s 15- 315m
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